

越秀房地產投資信託基金

YUEXIU REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

(a Hong Kong collective investment scheme authorised under section 104 of the Securities and Futures Ordinance (Chapter 571 of the Laws of Hong Kong))

(Stock Code: 00405) Managed by

Yuexiu REIT Asset Management Limited

REPLY FORM

To: Yuexiu Real Estate Investment Trust c/o Tricor Investor Services Limited Level 22, Hopewell Centre, 183 Queen's Road East, Hong Kong (Fax No. (852) 2890 9350)

I/We would like to receive the Corporate Communications of Yuexiu REIT in the manner as indicated below (notes 1 & 2):

Please tick <u>ONLY ONE</u> of the following boxes ^(note 3) Printed Version Options
(a) ☐ in printed English version only.
(b) ☐ in printed Chinese version only.
(c) 🖂 in BOTH the printed English and Chinese versions.
Website Version Option (note 4)
(d) to rely on the versions posted on Yuexiu REIT's website in lieu of the printed versions and to receive mail notifications to my/our email address at
Name of Unitholder:
Registered Address: (Family Name or Company Name) (Forename(s))
Signature:

Please cut the mailing label and stick this on an envelope to return the Reply Form to us.

No postage stamp is required for local mailing

當閣下寄回此回條時,請將此郵寄標籤剪貼於信封上。 **如在本港投寄,閣下無需支付郵費或貼上郵票** Mailing Label 郵寄標籤

Tricor Investor Services Limited 卓佳證券登記有限公司 Freepost No. 簡便回郵號碼:37 Hong Kong 香港